H2 CR2/CR3 Handle
Code’s new Battery Handle offers an enhanced level of rugged, cordless mobiity
for high volume bar code reading environments. The Battery Handle comes with
either a 1950 mAH (BH1) or 3900 mAH (BH2) lithium ion battery system.  Design
features include a durable over-molded housing, increasing comfort and drop
resilience in the most demanding applications.
BH1/BH2 - Ruggedized CR2/CR3 Battery Handle
Physical Characteristics

phone: (801) 495-2200  fax: (801) 495-2202
web: www.codecorp.com
Ordering Information
BH1 with 1950mAH Li-Ion Battery
SKU:  CR2AG-BH1
BH2 with 3900mAH Li-Ion Battery
SKU:  CR2AG-BH2
Charger Cable
SKU:  CR2AG-C8
BH1/BH2 Charger
SKU:  CR2AG-A11
Available in several Power
Supply ‘Packages’
Note:  Power Supplies, CR2 and CR3 Readers sold
separately.